Daily Scheduled Inspection

Permit Inspection Application
No Type Type

10070 Insulation Building

5

10081 Frame Building

4

10084 Foundation Building

6

10089 Frame Building

0

10114 Frame Building

7

10133 Frame Building

4

10142 Frame Building

0

10149 Wwall Building

2

10174 Frame Building

2

10248 Foundation Building

6

10284 Slab Building

2

90401 Final Building

92208 Final Building

92212 Final Building

95461 Frame Building

96258 Insulation Building

96982 Final Building

97123 Final Building

97224 Insulation Building

97433 Insulation  Building

12/16/2015 12:00:00 AM

Address

9165 KEATS ST

2021 CANYON ECHO DR

367 CIRCUIT RD

9184 KEATS ST

527 SYDENHAM DR

8007 BROOKPARK AVE

138 EWINGVILLE DR

7007 MOORES LN

103 FORREST CROSSING BLVD STE 101

9100 KEATS ST

813 FONTWELL LN

1185 ECHO LN

1598 TOWNSEND BLVD
1592 TOWNSEND BLVD
164 SPENCER CREEK RD
401 MEALER ST

142 KETCHCT

612 FINNHORSE LN

4037 GENERAL MARTIN LN
305 CARAWOOD CT

A P Location

WESTHAVEN LOT 1570, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 192

Ladd Park Lot 39

WESTHAVEN LOT 1563, NEW
LOCKWOOD LOT 138

STREAM VALLEY LOT 226

138 Ewingville Dr. - Ewingville Lot 27
CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING
FOUNDATION ONLY

103 Forrest Crossing Blvd, Ste #101
WESTHAVEN LOT 1549, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 978

Preserve at Echo Estates Lot 2

1598 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1651
1592 Townsend Blvd. - Westhaven Lot #1652
164 Spencer Creek Rd

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 99, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 143, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892, NEW
BERRY FARMS LOT 109, NEW
CARAWOQOOD LOT 1, NEW

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Assigned To Scheduled
Date

Derek Beard 12/16/2015
Roger M. Layman 12/16/2015
12/17/2015

Derek Beard 12/16/2015
Roger M. Layman 12/16/2015
Roger M. Layman 12/16/2015
Randall A. Tosh 12/16/2015
Randall A. Tosh 12/16/2015
Randall A. Tosh 12/16/2015
Derek Beard 12/16/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
Derek Beard 12/16/2015
Derek Beard 12/16/2015
Derek Beard 12/16/2015
Randall A. Tosh 12/16/2015
Randall A. Tosh 12/16/2015
JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
Randall A. Tosh 12/16/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

12/16/2015 12:00:00 AM

305 CARAWOOD CT

82 TRUMAN RD E

832 DARTMOOR LN

832 DARTMOOR LN

131 PRINCESS CIR

411 WHITMAN RD

668 FINNHORSE LN

6100 TOWER CIR STE 100

97433 Footing Building
97466 Final Building
97506 Insulation Building
97506 Frame Building
97552 Insulation Building
98770 Final Building
98928 Final Building
99026 ABV CEIL Building

5004 ROCKPORT AVE
200 CAROLYN AVE
2036 CANYON ECHO DR
2036 CANYON ECHO DR

99076 Final Building
99101 Slab Building
99229 Insulation Building
99229 Frame Building

E1005 Final Electrical 121 SEABOARD LN

54

E1006 Serv Rel Electrical 331 HENRY RUSSELL ST
10

E1012 RoughIn Electrical 108 CRYSTAL FALLS CIR
29

E1015 RoughIn Electrical 6100 TOWER CIR STE 100
67

E1015 Temp Electrical 6001 CAPTAIN FREEMAN PKWY
84

E1016 Serv Rel Electrical 1428 CASNER LN
04

E1017 Final Electrical 4031 VIOLA LN
78

E1017 Final Electrical 4029 VIOLA LN
79

E1017 Final Electrical 4027 VIOLA LN
80

E1017 Final Electrical 4025 VIOLA LN

81

CARAWOOD LOT 1, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 939, NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 939, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 615, NEW

Kroger Store U568

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 901, NEW

USB ONE FRANKLIN PARK WEALTH
MANAGEMENT

Stream Valley Lot 303

detached garage

Stream Valley Lot 205

Stream Valley Lot 205

121 Seaboard Ln. Ste. 1 - Mpact Sports

BERRY FARMS LOT 138, NEW

BARFOOT (POOL)

Berry Farms Lot 70
AMELIA PARK LOT 117
RIZER POINT LOT 72
RIZER POINT LOT 73
RIZER POINT LOT 74

RIZER POINT LOT 75

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015

12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015
12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015

12/17/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

12/16/2015 12:00:00 AM

E1018 Low Volt  Electrical 6100 TOWER CIR STE 100
31

E1018 RoughIn Electrical 6100 TOWER CIR STE 100
46

E1018 Final Electrical 7026 SUNRISE CIR

65

E1020 Temp Electrical 519 ROCHESTER CL

03

E1020 Above Ceil Electrical 7090 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE STE 100
63

E1022 Low Volt Electrical 107 INTERNATIONAL DR
46

E1022 Final Electrical 129 CONFEDERATE DR

49

E1022 Final Electrical 129 CONFEDERATE DR

50

E1022 Final Electrical 455 DUKE DR

85

E1023 Final Electrical 1213 REESE DR

11

E1026 Final Electrical 1319 MURFREESBORO RD
55

E1027 RoughIn Electrical 5138 DONOVAN ST

30

E1028 Low Volt  Electrical 5138 DONOVAN ST

13

E1028 RoughIn Electrical 214E MAIN ST

47

E1028 RoughIn Electrical 209S ROYAL OAKS BLVD STE 242
78

E1029 Serv Rel Electrical 635 CHEROKEE PL

56

E1029 Serv Rel Electrical 637 CHEROKEE PL

58

E1029 RoughIn Electrical
69

6100 TOWER CIR STE 100

UBS ONE FRANKLIN PARK WEALTH
MANAGEMENT

6100 TOWER CIRCLE STE 100

7026 SUNRISE CIR

Westhaven Lot 1641

COMCAST XFINITY RENOVATION
HOME 2 SUITES

MANKIN MEDIA PROJECT

MANKIN MEDIA

VERIZON CALL CENTER .. UPGRADE
RIZER POINT LOT 66

1319 MURFREESBORO RD (KFC)
WESTHAVEN LOT 1595
WESTHAVEN LOT 1595, NEW
BASKIN ROBBINS

NASHVILLE KRAV MAGA STE 242
635 CHEROKEE PLACE

637 CHEROKEE PLACE

6100 TOWER CIRCLE (UBS)

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

.

LT EE @

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/17/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

12/16/2015 12:00:00 AM

E8354

E9029

E9030

E9040

E9229

E9378

E9689

E9752

E9758

M1010
05

M1010
10

M1010
14

M1010
18

M1013
22

M1016
60

M1020
71

M1023
95

M1025
20

Rough In
Final

Final

Final
Rough In
Above Cell
Rough In
Above Cell
Low Volt
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Rough In

Rough In

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

304 BEASLEY DR

2051 RURAL PLAINS CIR

2063 RURAL PLAINS CIR

413 HENRY RUSSELL ST

1101 GARDNER DR

2225E MCEWEN DR

107 INTERNATIONAL DR

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171

320 PREMIER CT STE 224

129 VELENA ST

131 VELENA ST

133 VELENA ST

135 VELENA ST

2012 CANYON ECHO DR

5138 DONOVAN ST

222 CROSSMILL CT

1312 MURFREESBORO RD

3326 ASPEN GROVE DR STE 150

304 Beasley Drive

Berry Farms, Lot 173 - 2051 Rural Plains Circle
Berry Farms, Lot 171 - 2063 Rural Plains Circle
Berry Farms, Lot 166 - 413 Henry Russell St.
1101 Gardner Drive

HOMEWOOD SUITES

Home 2 Suites

1800 Galleria Blvd, Lot 1171 - Talbots

1ST REGENTS

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 121
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 122
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 123
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 124
STREAM VALLEY LOT 217

WESTHAVEN LOT 1595, NEW

ANDOVER PARK LOT 107, FIREPLACE

1312 Murfreesboro Rd. - Waffle House

ASPEN GROVE STE 150

HISTORIC
RANKLI

TEMNESSEE

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman

Ernest Haman

.

LT EE @

12/17/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015

12/16/2015



.

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANEKLI NJEE: oL

12/16/2015 12:00:00 AM iR ot
S'\)A71025 Fireplace Mechanical 85 TRUMAN RD E LADD PARK LOT 667 Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
l;/I01027 Fireplace Mechanical 83 TRUMAN RD E LADD PARK LOT 666 Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
li/I11027 Fireplace Mechanical 204 CROSSMILL CT ANDOVER LOT 110,, NEW JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
%1027 Fireplace Mechanical 5138 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1595 FIRE PLACE Derek Beard 12/16/2015
g/I21028 Fireplace Mechanical 216 CROSSMILL CT ANDOVER LOT 108 NEW JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
s'\;/I31028 Fireplace Mechanical 210 CROSSMILL CT ANDOVER LOT 109 NEW JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
SI\)/I41028 Rough In  Mechanical 75 MOLLY BRIGHT LN LADD PARK LOT 250 Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
L\)/ISlOZS Fireplace Mechanical 228 CROSSMILL CT ANDOVER LOT 106 NEW JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
gﬂ41029 Rough In  Mechanical 420 COOL SPRINGS BLVD 420 COOL SPRINGS Ernest Haman 12/16/2015
g/IleZQ Fireplace Mechanical 2012 CANYON ECHO DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 217 NEW Roger M. Layman 12/16/2015
(I\S/ISSM Rough In  Mechanical 107 INTERNATIONAL DR HOME 2 SUITES Ernest Haman 12/16/2015
Sl\)/l9023 Final Mechanical 2225E MCEWEN DR Homewood Suites - 2225 E. McEwen Dr. Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
IS\)/IQOZ3 Final Mechanical 2225E MCEWEN DR Homewood Suites - 2225 E. McEwen Dr. Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
$A9550 Final Mechanical 1185 ECHO LN PRESERVE @ ECHO ESTES LOT 2 Derek Beard 12/16/2015
gAQSSO Gas Line  Mechanical 202 SNOWDEN ST W LADD PARK LOT 609, NEW Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
g/l9698 Final Mechanical 142 KETCH CT AMELIA PARK LOT 143, NEW JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
g/l9712 Final Mechanical 612 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
M9714 Fireplace Mechanical 2236 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 57, NEW JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015



.

HISTORIC
FRANEKLI Nkl s o=s LR
TENNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

12/16/2015 12:00:00 AM

g/l9730 Final Mechanical 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171 TALBOTS Ernest Haman 12/16/2015
2‘,/|9746 Final Mechanical 82 TRUMAN RD E HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
'4\1/'9758 Gas Line  Mechanical 1213 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 66 Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
g/l9892 Final Mechanical 668 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 901, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
'6\5A9907 Final Mechanical 5004 ROCKPORT AVE Stream Valley Lot 303 Roger M. Layman 12/16/2015
571006 SewerLine Plumbing 9159 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1571, NEW Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
S%LOOG WaterLine Plumbing 9159 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1571, NEW Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
511007 SewerLine Plumbing 9153 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1572, NEW Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
(F)’11007 WaterLine Plumbing 9153 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1572, NEW Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
géOO? SewerLine Plumbing 9165 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1570, NEW Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
(F)’51007 WaterLine Plumbing 9165 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1570, NEW Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
53007 SewerLine Plumbing 812 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW GARAGE Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
53007 WaterLine Plumbing 812 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 67, NEW GARAGE Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
55008 SewerLine Plumbing 814 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 66, NEW Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
i’éLOOS WaterLine Plumbing 814 CHARMING CT TYWATER CROSSING LOT 66, NEW Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
E(Z)LOOS Rough In  Plumbing 93 POPLAR ST Berry Farms Lot 4 JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
;21013 Rough In  Plumbing 2012 CANYON ECHO DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 217 Roger M. Layman 12/16/2015
P1013 RoughIn  Plumbing 2025 CANYON ECHO DR STREAM VALLEY LOT 194 12/17/2015

30



.

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANEKLI NJEE: oL

12/16/2015 12:00:00 AM iR ot

P1014 Slab Plumbing 7007 MOORES LN CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
92 FOUNDATION ONLY

2’3.016 Final Plumbing 7026 SUNRISE CIR 7026 SUNRISE CIR .. RENOVATION Derek Beard 12/16/2015
2’(1).016 Rough In  Plumbing 5138 DONOVAN ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1595, NEW Derek Beard 12/16/2015
ZgOl? Rough In  Plumbing 9183 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1567, NEW Derek Beard 12/16/2015
Z§029 WaterLine Plumbing 333 HADDON CT 333 HADDON CT Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
(F)’é.030 Abv Cell Plumbing 8024 BROOKPARK AVE STREAM VALLEY LOT 245 12/17/2015
28814 Slab Plumbing 107 INTERNATIONAL DR HOME 2 SUITES Ernest Haman 12/16/2015
58814 Rough In  Plumbing 107 INTERNATIONAL DR HOME 2 SUITES Ernest Haman 12/16/2015
59040 Final Plumbing 1185 ECHO LN Preserve at Echo Estates Lot 2 Derek Beard 12/16/2015
29461 Final Plumbing 1005 GENERATIONS WAY Morning Pointe - 1005 Generations Way Building Derek Beard 12/16/2015
(F)’9625 Rough In  Plumbing 107 EVERBRIGHT AVE 107 Everbright Ave JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
2’9698 Final Plumbing 142 KETCHCT AMELIA PARK LOT 143, NEW JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
29712 Final Plumbing 612 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
59746 Final Plumbing 82 TRUMANRD E HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
29754 Rough In  Plumbing 220 SNOWDEN ST W éig Snowden St. W., Highlands at Ladd Park Lot Barrett Petty 12/16/2015
29755 Rough In  Plumbing 2231 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 63, NEW JOHN PRICE 12/16/2015
59892 Final Plumbing 668 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 901, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 12/16/2015
P9907 Final Plumbing 5004 ROCKPORT AVE Stream Valley Lot 303 Roger M. Layman 12/16/2015



